BAILEY’'S SUNDAY LUNCH

Starters

Roasted red pepper & tomato soup, with warmed bread
Classic prawn cocktail & brown bread

Creamed garlic & stilton mushrooms on a toasted English muffin

Feta Cheese & Tomato Salad
Chicken liver Pate, tomato chutney, toasted ciabatta

Main Courses

Roast Chicken, sage & onion stuffing

Roast rump of Beef

Roast Leg of English Lamb

Roast Loin of Pork

Vegetable nut roast, apricot and goats cheese

Trio of meat, double roast potatoes and an extra Yorkshire pudding,

Stuffing, black pudding and pork crackling
All served with seasonal vegetables & Yorkshire pudding

Haddock & Chips, Minted Mushy Peas
Steak Burger, Fat Chips, Garnish, Cheese & Relish
Scampi, garden peas & fat chips

Home Made Desserts

Blueberry swirl cheesecake with red cherry ice cream

Salted caramel tart, pistachio ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding, butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream
Selection of ice-cream

Selection of cheese & biscuits with tomato chutney

Kids Desserts

Chocolate brownie & chocolaté sauce, vanilla ice cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream
Selection of ice creams

Extras

Extra Yorkshire pudding

Bowl of Mashed Potato

Bowl of Yorkshire Puddings & Gravy

Bailey's Sunday Lunch
Served every Sunday between 12pm & 8.00pm

We aim to use local produce from within 20 miles of the Hotel.
If you have any special dietary requirements please tell a member of staff.

£4.45
£4.95
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45

Kids / Adult
£8.95 /£12.95
£8.95 / £12.95
£8.95 /£12.95
£8.95 /£12.95

£12.95

£16.95

£8.95 / £12.95
£8.95 /£12.95
£8.95 / £12.95

£4.45
£4.45
£4.95
£4.45
£5.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£1.00
£2.50
£2.50



