

## **Starters**

Roasted red pepper & tomato soup, with warmed bread	£4.45
Classic prawn cocktail & brown bread	£4.95
Creamed garlic & stilton mushrooms on a toasted English muffin	£4.45 £4.45
Feta Cheese & Tomato Salad	£4.45
Chicken liver Pate, tomato chutney, toasted ciabatta	£4.45

## Main Courses

Main Couloco	itias/ main
Roast Chicken, sage & onion stuffing	£8.95 /£12.95
Roast rump of Beef	£8.95 / £12.95
Roast Leg of English Lamb	£8.95 /£12.95
Roast Loin of Pork	£8.95 /£12.95
Vegetable nut roast, apricot and goats cheese	£12.95
Trio of meat, double roast potatoes and an extra Yorkshire pudding,	£16.95
Stuffing, black pudding and pork crackling	

Kids / Adult

### All served with seasonal vegetables & Yorkshire pudding

Haddock & Chips, Minted Mushy Peas	£8.95 / £12.95
Steak Burger, Fat Chips, Garnish, Cheese & Relish	£8.95 /£12.95
Scampi, garden peas & fat chips	£8.95 / £12.95

# Home Made Desserts

Blueberry swirl cheesecake with red cherry ice cream	£4.45
Salted caramel tart, pistachio ice cream	£4.45
Sticky Toffee Pudding, butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream	£ 4.95
Selection of ice-cream	£4.45
Selection of cheese & biscuits with tomato chutney	£5.95

## Kids Desserts

Chocolate brownie & chocolaté sauce, vanilla ice cream	£3.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream	£3.50
Selection of ice creams	£3.50

## **Extras**

Extra Yorkshire pudding	£1.00
Bowl of Mashed Potato	£2.50
Bowl of Yorkshire Puddings & Gravy	£2.50

#### Bailey's Sunday Lunch Served every Sunday between 12pm & 8.00pm

We aim to use local produce from within 20 miles of the Hotel. If you have any special dietary requirements please tell a member of staff.